ASG Orlando Chapter Presents The 2018 Spring Sew'minar

Sandy Miller of Cutting Line Designs

Date: Saturday, April 21, 2018 **Time:** 9:30 – 11 am

Where: Lake Forest Clubhouse, 5350 Shoreline Circle, Sanford, Fl

Gather for Chapter News with Sewing Friends,

Door Prizes and a Fabulous Trunk Show Presentation

Sandy will have tips on construction and finishing techniques that will show us how to get easy high-end finishes that can be used with all types of sewing skills, from garments to crafts to quilting. Sandy Miller has been working together with Louise Cutting for several years to revitalize the pattern industry with many unique, stress-free choices.

Sophisticated touches are their specialty.

Even if you haven't made a garment in years, or ever, you will be amazed at how simple it can be to take a practical, versatile pattern and make fashions and trendy accessories for every occasion.

Nationally renowned, Sandy is known for precise attention to detail and turning even a simple pattern into a fabulous fashion finish.

Afterwards a group of us plan to socialize over lunch at a local restaurant.

You are welcome to join us.

Lunch is not included in the program or registration fee.

Easy to follow map and directions are found on our webpage.

Check out our Website http://www.asgorlando.com
"Like" our Facebook group "American Sewing Guild Orlando Chapter ASG"
Email asgorlando@gmail.com for further information. Or Contact Pat at: 407/620-9545

		Presents: Sandy	11.00 . 0.0		
//	ASG	Presents: <i>Ganay</i>	Mitter of Am	ung Line Dje.	ыдпь

Name			
ASG Member No			
ASG Chapter			
Address			
City, St, Zip			
Home Phone			
Cell Phone			
Email address			

Register Early – Very Limited Seating

\$15.00 for current ASG members \$20.00 for non-members (Non-Members can register at www.asg.org to become an ASG member and receive members' price and year-long benefits.)

Register by 3/12/18 to qualify for a "Cutting Line" prize in a random drawing.

Registration closes upon reaching capacity. No refunds after 4/7/18.

Make checks payable to: ASG – Orlando Chapter

Mail this Registration form and your check to:

ASG Orlando Chapter Treasurer

P. O. Box 471512, Lake Monroe, FL 32747